Property Information Sheet for all properties with road frontage in Phases I and II
Location Phase# Notes Use / Description User Type
Included in
Original PER Parcel ID# Real  Grand List Value Acres
CS0092, e 1
Farm on south side Rt. 2. Church St. Addresss. May be
preserved with VLT. Already on system. No new revenue
or bond payment
CS0092, e 260,500$         1,035$                         40.95
HU0231, d + e 1
Farm on south side Rt. 2. Huntington Rd. Address. No
current W or WW service
 HU0231, d 424,100$         1,101$                         402.54
NX0025 1 Rail Road NX0025
NX0048 1 Rail Road NX0048
NX0050 1 Rail Road NX0050
282 W. Main 1 Already on system. No new revenue or bond payment Residential Duplex YES WM0282 290,600$         2,906$                         1.01
350 W. Main 1 Currently vacant lot WM0350 30,600$           306$                             1.90
434 W. Main 1 Residential Single Family Home YES WM0434 294,400$         2,944$                         1.10
Riverview Cemetery 1 Cemetery WM0600 65,600$           -$                                  4.00
Rihmond Land Trust Hill 1 Conserved Land WM0650 76,800$           26$                               20.22
840 W. Main 1 Commercial Offices YES WM0840, b + c +d and WM0830, WI0035 327,400$         3,274$                         1.03
GP0360, b 2 Governor Peck Hwy. Address GP0360, b 333,500$         900$                             167.00
NX0048 2 Rail Road NX0048
VB0365, b + e 2 Farmland south side of Rt2 Dwelling VB0365, b 741,700$         5,449$                         284.66
878 W. Main 2 Residential Single Family Home YES WM0878 171,800$         1,718$                         0.85
920 W. Main 2 Residential Single Family Home / Home Business YES WM0920 360,300$         3,603$                         2.40
932 W. Main 2 Residential Single Family Home / Home Business YES WM0932 340,700$         3,407$                         2.15
978 W. Main 2 Residential Single Family Home YES WM0978, a + b 233,400$         2,334$                         1.10
1010-1014 W. Main 2 Residential Duplex YES WM1010 209,100$         2,091$                         1.00
1008 - 1012 W. Main 2 Residential Duplex YES WM1012 211,700$         2,117$                         1.00
1070 W. Main 2 Commercial Office Building YES WM1070 340,300$         3,403$                         1.36
1108 W. Main 2 Commercial Dog Day Care YES WM1108 292,900$         2,929$                         1.35
1151 W. Main 2 Residential Residence and Chiropractor YES WM1151 218,400$         2,184$                         1.00
WM1324 2 Vermont Elec Coop WM1324 53,000$           530$                             0.60
1436 W. Main 2 Mobil Station Commercial Gas Station Gas Station YES WM1436 677,500$         6,775$                         4.50
Total Grand List Value
Double Check should equla Zero
Tax Rate
Lots in Phase I